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Anlage
An der Sponsheimer Mihle, 55411 Bingen-Sponsheim
info@sv-rotamint.de

Sportwart/in
Dickenscheid, Christian
T +4915734421832

Jugendwart/in
Meisser, Johanna
T 015902441090 johanna.meisser@gmx.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Weinard, Knud
T 01702412900 sportwart@sv-rotamint.de
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Damen 1 (4er)
MF: Caroline Henrich

m 0178 1751992; mk-caro@web.de

Damen 2 (4er)
MF: Mareike Blaesius
m +49 1578 8259817; mareike.blaesius@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Hoflinger, Aline
Dautermann, Pia
Meisel, Susanne
Weinard, Nina
Hoffmann, Lisa
Hoffmann, Rita
Beck, Sandra
Rosch, Steffi
Hinzer, Janne
Schmitt, Viktoria
Meisser, Johanna
Breivogel, Lisa
Blaesius, Mareike
Henrich, Caroline
Salecker, Selina
Meyer, Annika
Seliger, Teresa
Lunsford, Nathalie
Hartmann, Julia
Paragenius, Helen
Gaul, Carina
Sperling, Nicole
Michel, Hannah

ID-Nr.|Jg.
27601588
28050702
28302260
28101979
28906978
26151897
27401598
27801639
27401628
29251042
20005084
29108022
20004897
29208380
29354976
29007875
29108160
29408605
29154061
29108125
29455315
29508629
29508514
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